
8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st 

- September 02nd 

Name 
~. 

Gerd Kellermann 

~homas 
Goldbach 

~artjn Koubek 

I 
Nha Nguyen 

SashiKuppa 

Matt Coons 

Organization JAddress 

Chairman IBMVBS 

Secretary / OICA (GM) 

NHTSA, USA 

NHTSA,USA 

NHTSA,USA 

Transport Canada 

e·mail 

gerd.kellermann@bmvbs.bund.de 

thomas .goldbach@ de. opel,com 

martin.koubek@dot.gov 

1

nha.nguyen@dot.gov 

shashLkuppa@dot.gov 

coonsm@tc.gc.ca 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Signature 

00492283005595- l.f3()'t 
~~~~:nh-0049228300807598& 

410'1 

. 

00496142775178 

00496142778202 
 ~~ 

, 0012023664026 h·/4.kk 
0012023666934 

0012024932990 
 ~~ 
0012023663827 

J~~ 
0016139981961 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st 

- September 02nd 

Name Organization l Address e-mail 

------ ----------

Signature 

Kazuyuki 
Narusawa 

NTSEL, Japan narusawa @ntsel.go.jp Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Yoshitaka Tada MLiT / Japan tada-y25q@mlit.go.jp Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Shigeyuki 
Kawatsu 

JASIC jasic@jasic.org Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Yuki Toba JASIC toba @jasic.org Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Hidenobu Kubota JASIC kubota @ jasic .org Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0041887313111 

0041227313512 

0041794090811 

Kazuya Ohzono JASIC Kazuya_ Ohzono@n.t.rd.honda.c 
o.jp 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0081286996577 

0081286977549 
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---
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

e-mail SignatureOrganization l Address!Name 

chenqs@mail.tsinghua.edu.cnChina Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Quanshi Chen 

jwlee@ts2020.kr 0082313690484KOTSA, Korea Telephone No. IJae-Wan Lee 
0082313690489Fax No. 
00821072095844

Mobile i 
katriemc@ts2020.kr 0082313690302 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

KATRII KOREA Telephone No. Jae-KonShin 

kss0204@ts2020.kr 0082313690487 

0082313690489 

KATRI / Korea Telephone No. Sung-Sub Kim 

Fax No. 
00821067477672

Mobile 
~-

blue@snu.ac.kr 008228808880Seoul National University Telephone No. Joehong Park 
I 

008228868880Fax No. 
00821190890030

Mobile 
I 

Ferenc.PEKAR@ec.europa.eu 003222981334 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

EU CommissionFerenc Pekar Telephone No. 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02"d 

-~ -~ 

e-mail SignatureOrganization l AddressName 
r---~ 

serge .ficheux@ utac.com 0033169801790UT AC I France Telephone No. Serge Ficheux 
0033169801709Fax No. 
0033687277529

Mobile 

Pierre.casting@utac.com 0033169801750 
0033169801719 

UT AC I France Telephone No. Pierre Castaing 

Fax No. 
0033672450010

Mobile 
f-

Pascal Delannoy pascal.delannoy@utac.com 0033169801758 
0033609671492 

UTAC I France Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 
~~~ -~~ 

hammerlaan@rdw.nl 0031793458274 
0031793458041 

MOT/RDWHans Ammerlaan Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

david.francis@dft.gsi.gov.uk 00442079442084Department for Transport IUK Telephone No. IDaVid Franci. 
00442079442196Fax No. 

Mobile 

bob.moran@dft.gsi.gov.uk 00442079442582 
00442079442196 

Department for Transport IUKDr. Bob Moran Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

e-mailOrganization l Address SignatureName 

edoardo.gianotti@unece.orgUNECEEdoardo Gianotti Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

romain.hubert@unece.orgUNECERomain Hubert Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile g~ 

~Karim.Kortlaender@tuev-sued.deCIT A / TÜV Süddeutschland 004:/932950810 ./Karim Kortländer Telephone No. 
7. 

004~i2950807Fax No. ~ fJ[~004 03601655
Mobile 

r--. 
Rudolf Gerlach gerlach @de.tuv.com 00492218062462 

00492218301101 
TUEV Rheinland Telephone No. 

Fax No. 
00491735425659

Mobile 

adolph @ bast.de 0049220443626BAST / Germany Dr. Thorsten Telephone No. 
Adolph 0049220443687Fax No. 

Mobile 

seiniger@bast.deBAST I Germany 0049220443619 

0049220443676 
Patrick Seiniger Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 
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-----------

8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

Name Organization l Address e-mail Signature 

Holger Schwedhelm BAST / Germany schwedhelm@bast.de Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Dinos Visvikis TRL/UK cvisvikis@trl.co.uk Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00441344770393 
00441344770356 
00447967756995 

Dr. Mervyn 
Edwards 

TRL/UK medwards@trl,co.uk Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00441344770723 
00441344770356 
00447717684036 

Pedro Bueno 
Carro 

INTA/ Spain buenocp@inta.es Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0034915201028 

Sergi Ferris IDIADA ISpain sferris@ idiada.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0034977166020 

Randy Dey ISO rdey@ccsglobalgroup.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0019058477811 

- 6 



8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st 

- September 02nd 

Name Organization l Address e-mail Signature 

Sylvie Gingras 

Peter Flanker 

Louis Syvain 
Ayral 

Ulrich Gottwiek 

Keiji Nagura 

ISO 

CLEPA / DENSO 

CLEPA 

CLEPA / Bosch 

CLEPA / DENSO 

sylvie.gingras@bnq.qc.ca 

p.flanker@denso.nl 

techsec@clepa.be 

ulrich.gottwick@de.bosch.com 

k.nagura@denso.be 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

004971181142709 
00497118118505 

003222578805 

Manfred 
Miethammer 

CLEPA / Delphi manfred.niedhammer@delphi.cco Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0033149904369 

0033608949785 
\ 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st 

- September 02nd 

i 
I 
i 

l 
I 

I 

I 


I 

I 


I,, 

I 

Name 

Kyziakos 
Vavalidis 

Phi lippe Chesnel 

Yves van der 
Straaten 

Olivier Fontaine 

Gerhard Gissibl 

Thomas Slaba 

Organization l Address 

CLEPA l Autoliv 

IMMA 

OICA 

OICA Secretariat 

OICA/BMW 

OICA/BMW 

e·mail 

kyriakos-vavalidis@autoliv.com 

pchesnel@ immamotorcycles.org 

yvanderstraaten@oica.net 

ofontaine@oica.net 

gerhard.gissibl@bmw.de 

thomas.slaba@bmw.de 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Signature 

0033232894077 
0033232894002 
0033620839661 

0033143590013 

00498938235226 
00498938232594 
00491726943674 

00498938232536 
00498938232594 
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mailto:thomas.slaba@bmw.de
mailto:gerhard.gissibl@bmw.de
mailto:ofontaine@oica.net
mailto:yvanderstraaten@oica.net
http:immamotorcycles.org
mailto:kyriakos-vavalidis@autoliv.com


8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 5t 

- September 02nd 

Name Organization l Address e-mail Signature 

Michael Guse OICA / Daimler michael.guse@daimler.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

004970319043379 
00497113052116330 

-ti(J -;'1." i':S'IIS-~ 
~r 

Lars Kretschmar OICA / Daimler Lars. kretschmar@mbtech
group.com 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00491608690631 

Volker Rothe OICA / GM Europe volker.rothe@gm.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00496142769534 
00496142769056 

Philip Horton OICA/GM USA philip.r.horton@gm.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Jooyong, Yeo OICA / Hyundai - Motor Company / Korea Jooyong. yeo@ hyundaLcom Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0082318993160 

00821050774571 

Ansgar Pott OICA / Hyundai Europe apott@hyundai-europe.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

004961427899646 
004961427899596 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

e-mail SignatureOrganization l Address 


tcs@jama-e.be 


Name 

003226391430JAMA Europe Telephone No. Takehisa 
Yamakawa 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

rene.nulens@toyota-europe.com 003227453526 

Fax No. 

JAMA / T oyota Telephone No. Rene Nulens 

0032477383919
Mobile 

Takahiko Miki miki@takahiko.tec.toyota.co.jp 0081565943065JAMA / T oyota Telephone No. 

Fax No. JAAc ft~5 
Mobile 


JAMA / Toyota 
 shuji.yamada@toyota- Telephone No. 
Shuji Yamada europe.com 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

h isaaki@kato.tee.toyota.eo.jp JAMA / Toyota Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

shigeki1.watanabe@mitsubishi-

Hisaaki Kato 

00496147206117JAMA / Mitsubishi Telephone No. Shigeki 
motors.comWatanabe 00496147206199Fax No. 

00491787914168
Mobile 
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http:motors.com
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st 

- September 02nd 

Name 

----------------------

Organization l Address e-mail Signature 

Manabu Wakuda OICA I Nissan wakuda@ntceb.be Telephone No. 003210482355 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Kai Zastrow OICAI PSA kaLzastrow@ mpsa.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Erika Kaiser OICAI PSA erika.kaiser@mpsa.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

0033157599922 
0033141363172 

Mobile 

Aurelie Darnoux OICA I PSA Peugeot Citroen aurelie. darnoux@mpsa.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

0033157599157 
00331411369172 ~ 

Harold Vallee OICA I PSA Peugeot Citroen harold. vallee@ mpsa.com Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Fernando Martin 
Calvo 

OICA I Renault fernando.martin
calvo@ renault.com 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

0033176858229 
I 

Mobile 
-

11



8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

Name 

Anil Kumar 

Organization l Address 

OICA/Tata 

e-mail 

anilkumar.c@ 
tatatechnologies.com 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00912066133224 
00912066135328 

00919881468265 

Signature 

Sascha Pfeifer OICA/VDA pfeifer@vda.de Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Paul Adams 

Jean-Louis 
Chazalette 

Martin Delin 

OICA IVolvo 

OICA/Volvo 

OICA/Volvo 

pau I.adams @volvo.com 

jean-Iouis.chazalette@volvo.com 

mdelin@volvocars.com 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Heiko Mertens OICA/VW heiko.mertens@volkswagen.de Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

00495361930123 

004915209362141 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02"d 

Name 

Mo.sa..o...'r::i 
\ \NASA \c.- \ 

fo...tSlJTO oS ~ 'I 

rsc,.rl~ ~ 
Mt\bc1 o 

j?Qtve 

YO<)11 1:D,t) 

S Li'!] 8l.f1Yl 'V 

f<im 

C~,uIRS, v 

/./f)1T 

Mc9rd V' 

~;..e5.uo 

Organization l Address 

3AS\C /lb'rÖ"TA 

e-mail 

;wG-so..'c; @ \ p. -t-ec. -by~ . Telephone No. 

CD 'p Fax No. J 
Mobile 

'~~'Iry\e>v @j~s IC . 
Telephone No. 

JIf~"L C Wa.~~I~,fo~ Fax No. 

~ff"(-e 
ova

() Mobile 

oIe A / /V{)'S"fiIV tyl/A. k-01 b. 'f0 sh ,1.", @) 
Telephone No. 

Fax No. 
VI iSS"61 Yl-lAS' /)<. • C6iN' Mobile 

K{)R~17 / KA rp-j e MC~Sj, @ ts .1.020. t:Y' Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

{/(5. ;)rJJ/ i'I f-/ 15/7 cl:ct //~~ , /;011?iJ; diJ7J0{/ Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

U~DOT/ }JHT.5~ l:>~fJt2It. ~IVtVe5SG;'~) 
Telephone No. 

Fax No.
(3 Dcff- G6 V Mobile 

Signature 

-r&\!;:bs iJ2 M<f.3 
M,(~~~ 

T! Ips2..--~7 -4~ () 

tJ)u-J·G-· 
..f> 1-103 ,67,S.. 0 s/s 1 ... 

*'v~> 
+Jl..l.  3/'- 361'-otLJ.V 

?~)//G 
:;2. O:).. -:3 ~ ~ ,- O,;L.!.j/ l~t7!fb-

Z02-3~'4-::r(q ~~Lfi1~~.... 
~-., '{j 
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8th ELSA MEETING in Washington 
August 31 st - September 02nd 

Organization l Address e-mailName Signature 

o.\Q~O\o. ('('\u'cl"€b"oL, 
~ 

~k_·,c:1t <ri! 
Q.,.c.tf"Q.)/,Ct Io.U:",e • 0"'" 

\\\~F\\\) wf1 

t\u\.D1 
v/ 

SGC>tT v 
Sc.'h.\lA,~t 

uTAc.. 

IHI/lftwU! "S Ati:tö"",o';/~ 
~~ 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

Telephone No. 

Fax No. 

Mobile 

CO~ \ bq&:> \~O 
jO~3> (bq&:, \ 1Co ~ ,

~ , 
• ~~ - 326-S~ I./S' 4-~~o2 - ~~, - S-Si<j 

\'rP~ 
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